WEST WINDSOR TOWNSHIP
CITIZENS DIRECTORY

OF BOARDS, COMMISSIONS,
COMMITTEES, AND
AUTHORITIES



Position

Member/Chair

Resident Represenative

Member/ Vice Chair

Member

Member

Last Name

Calabria

Hudgins

Jacobsohn

Wang

Bahree

Developer of Affordable or Regular Membe VACANT

Council Member
Alternate |

Alternate Ii

Staff Liaison

Affordable Housing Consultant

Attorney

Geevers
Alison

VACANT

Mauder

Piazza

Muller

Affordable Housing Committee
3 Year Terms

West Windsor Code Chapter 4-56.1

Meetings held on the 1st Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.

First Name

Thomas

Colleen

Jean

Jen Ping

Jyotika

Linda

Miller

John

Frank

Gerry

City

Princeton

West Windsor

Princeton Junction

Princeton Junction

Princeton

West Windsor

West Windsor

West Windsor

Princeton

Princeton

Zip Term of
St Code Appt.
NJ 08540 3
NJ 08550 3
NJ 08550 3
NJ 08550 3
NJ 08540 3
3
NJ 08550 1
NJ 08550 3
3
NJ 08550
NJ 08540
NJ 08540

Term End

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

Qath of
Office Filed

1/12/2021

2/9/2023

1/17/2023

1/9/2023

1/8/2021

4/25/2023

Res/Appt Ltr

2021-R014

2021-R015

2023-R014

2023-R015

2022-R164

Reorganization
1/8/2023

2021-R016

The Committee consists of 7 members, 6 of whom shall be appointed by the Mayor with advice and consent of Council. The 7th member shali be a member of the Township Council. Once member shall be an occupant

of low/moderate housing.




AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 41252023
3 Year Terms
West Windsor Code Chapter 4-56.1
Meetings held quarterly on the 4th Monday of January, April, July, October at 3:00 p.m.

Term
Zip of Oath of
Position Last Name First Name City St Code Appt. Term End Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr
Member/Vice Chair Appelget Charles Princeton Jct. NJ 08550 3 12/31/2025 1/17/2023 2023-R013
Member Tindall Doug West Windsor NJ 08550 3 12/31/2024 2022-R014
Member/Chair Jany Steve PrincetonJct. NJ 08550 3 12/31/2023 2021-R017

Staff Liaison Surtees Sam

*Information in these sections is considered personal information, and is therefore deemed confidential for the purpose of P.L. 1963, c. 73 (C.47:1-A-1 et seq.) and P.L. 2001, c 404 (C.47:1A-5 et al.).

The committee consists of 3 members appointed by the Mayor with the consent of Council



Position

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Last Name

Gawas

Geevers

Mandel

Stevens

Whitfield

First Name

Sonia

Linda

Andrea

Michael

Martin

BOARD OF HEALTH
4 Year Term
West Windsor Code Chapter 4- 57

Meetings are held quarterly prior to a Township Council meeting

City

Princeton Junction

West Windsor

West Windsor

Princeton

West Windsor

St Zip Code
NJ 08550
NJ 08550
NJ 08550
NJ 08540
NJ 08550

Term of
Appt

Oath of

Term End  Office Filed

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2025

1/2/2020

1/3/2022

1/2/2020

1/2/2020

1/3/2022

4/25/2023



Board of Recreation Commission 4/252023
5 Year Terms
West Windsor Code Chapter 5-58
Meetings held the 1st Wednesday of each month at 7:30 p.m.

Term
of Oath of

Position L.ast Name First Name City St ZipCode Appt. TermEnd Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr
Member Benedict Newell West Windsor NJ 08550 5 12/31/2023 4/29/2014 Mayoral Letter 1/2/2019
Member Vyas Nakul Princeton NJ 08540 5 12/31/2024 2/13/2023 Mayoral Letter 2/7/2023
Member/Chair Tomar Prabhat Princeton NJ 08540 5 12/31/2024 3/25/2022 Mayora! Letter 3/15/2022
Member Holden Kevin West Windsor NJ 08550 5 12/31/2026 1/12/2022 Mayoral Letter 1/3/2022
Member Levine Susan West Windsor NJ 08550 5 12/31/2025 1/5/2021 Mayoral Letter 12/18/2021
Member/Vice Chair Lourenco Teresa West Windsor NJ 08550 5 12/31/2026 1/11/2022 Mayoral Letter 1/3/2022
Member VACANT 5 12/31/2027
Alternate | VACANT. 5 12/31/2024
Alternate 1t VACANT 5 12/31/2027
Council Liaison Gawas Sonia Princeton Junction NJ 08550 1 12/31/2023 Reorganization 1/9/2023

Staff Liaison Jacobs Ken West Windsor NJ 08550

The Commission consists of 7 members who shall be residents of the Township are are appointed by the Mayor. Alternates are appointed by the Mayor with the advice and consent of Council.



Position

Member

Member

Member/Chair

Member

Member

Member

Advisor

Advisor-Student

Member

Councit Liaison

Staff Advisor

Last Name

Gordon
Parratt
Buhks

Singh

Baig

Katz
Parris

Shanker

Shanker

Gawas

Dobromilsky

First Name

Elliot
Steffen
Ephraim

Inder Preet

Anis

Larry
David

Anushya

Hema

Sonia

Dan

Environmental Commission
3 Year Terms
West Windsor Code Chapter 4-61
Meetings held on the 2nd Thursday of each month at 7;30 p.m.

City

Princeton Jct
West Windsor
West Windsor

West Windsor

West Windsor

West Windsor
Princeton

West Windsor

West Windsor

Princeton Junction

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

St

NJ

Zip Code

08550
08550
08550

08550

08550

08550
08540

08550

08550

08550

Term of
Appt.

Term End Office Filed

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2025

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2025
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

Oath of

1/11/2022

1/13/2021

1/17/2023

1/11/2021

4/25/2023

Res/Appt Ltr

Mayoral Lir 1/3/2022
Mayoral Ltr 1/3/2022
Mayoral Ltr 12/22/2022

Mayoral Lir 1/3/2022

Mayoral itr 12/18/2020

Mayoral Ltr 12/22/2022
Mayoral Ltr 12/22/2022

Mayoral Ltr 12/22/2022

Mayoral Ltr 12/18/2020

Reorganization 1/9/2023

*Information in these sections is considered personal information, and is therefore deemed confidential for the purpose of P.L. 1963, c. 73 (C.47:1-A-1 et seq.) and P.L. 2001, c 404 (C.47:1A-5 et al.).

The Mayor appoints the 7 member commission, one of who shall be a member of the Planning Board and ail others shall be residents of the Township.



HUMAN RELATIONS COUNCIL 4/25/2023
2 Year Terms
West Windsor Code Chapter 4-52
Meetings held on the 1st Tuesday of each month at 8:00 p.m.

Term
Zip of Oath of
Position Last Name First Name City St Code Appt. Term End Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr
Member Rubenstein Melinda Princeton Jct  NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 8/22/2022 2022-R165
Member-Student VACANT 2 12/31/2024
Member Buhks Ephraim Princeton Jet  NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 2022-R016
Member VACANT 2 12/31/2024
Member Carlson Richard West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 7/15/2022 2022-R161
Member-Student VACANT 2 12/31/2024
Member/Chair Prasad Jyotima West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 3/15/2022 2022-R017
Member Wang Yan Mei West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2024 2023-R016
Member-Student Hsiao Henry Princeton NJ 08540 2 12/31/2023 2022-R015
Member-Student Vanjara Ishan West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 2022-R035
Member Hager Melissa Princeton Jet  NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 2/25/2022 2022-R054
Member-Student Zhu Joyce West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 2022-R155
Reorganization
Council Liaison Mande! Andrea West Windsor NJ 08550 1 12/31/2023 Meeting 1/9/2023

Staff Liaison

The Council shall consist of 12 members who shall be representatives of the diverse cultural interests with the Township. All members shall be appointed by the Mayor, with advice and consent of the Council.




Position

Member/Vice Treasurer
Member/Treasurer

Member/Vice Chair

Member/Chair

Member/Secretary

Council Liaison

General Manager/Administrator

The Parking Authority shall consist of 5 members, who shall be appointed by the Councit and service terms of 5 years.

Last Name First Name

Twamley Michael

Cerullo Michael
Fabrizio Dan
Lupo Andy
Katz Larry

Whitfield Martin

MacPherson Scot

Parking Authority
5 Year Terms

West Windsor Code Chapter 4-64
Meetings held on the 2nd Wednesday of each month at 7:30 p.m.

Street Address*

6 San Marco Street
3 Kingsley Court

8 Exeter Court

47 San Marco Street

14 Orleans Street

4103 Kestrel Court

City

Princeton Jct
Princeton Jct

Princeton

Princeton Jct

West Windsor

West Windsor

St

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Zip Term of
Code Appt
08550 5
08550 5
08540 5
08550 5
08550 5
08550 1

Oath of

Term End Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr

12/31/2023

12/31/2026

12/31/2027

12/31/2024

12/31/2025

12/31/2023

8/17/2022

2/14/2022

1/25/2023

2/24/2020

1/13/2021

2022-R166
2022-R010

2023-R012

2020-R0O11

2021-R013

Reorganization
1/9/2023

4/25/2023



Planning Board 4/25/2023
Various Terms
West Windsor Code Chapter 4-65
Meeting held on the 1st four Wednesdays of each month at 7:00 p.m.

Term
Zip of Oath of
Position Last Name First Name City St Code Appt. Term End Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr
Class IV Member Appelget Sue West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2023  1/8/2020 Mayoral Ltr 1/2/2020
Class il Member Bahree Jyotika Princeton NJ 08540 1 12/31/2023 8/24/2022 Mayor Ltr 12/22/2022
Class IV Member/Chair Karp Michael West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2026 1/11/2023 Mayor Ltr 12/22/22
Class IV Member/Vice Chair Hoberman Curtis Princeton NJ 08540 4 12/31/2025 1/12/2022 Mayoral Ltr 7/12/2022
Class IV Member - Affordable Housing Schectel Allen West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2024  1/5/2021 Mayor Ltr 12/18/2020
Class IV Member Pankove Simon West Windsor NJ 08550 4 42/31/2023  1/8/2020 Mayor Ltr 1/2/2020
Class !V Member - Environmental Baig Anis West Windsor  NJ 08550 3 12/31/2025 1/11/2023 Mayor Ltr 12/22/2022
Class I/Mayor Marathe Hemant West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2025 1/12/2022
Council Reorganization
Class lil/Council Rep. Geevers Linda West Windsor NJ 08550 1 12/31/2023 1/8/2023
Alternate | Loverro Robert Princeton NJ 08550 2 12/31/2024 1/11/2023 Mayor Ltr 12/22/2022
Alternate Il Patel Pankaj West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2025 1/25/2023 Mayor Ltr 1/23/2023
School Board Representative 1

Staff Liaison Surtees Samuel

The Planning Board shall consist of @ members, who shall be appointed by the Mayor, except for the Class !lI, Council Representative who is appointed by the Township Council.



Position

Member/Vice-Chair

Member

Member

Member/Chair

Member

Advisor

Advisor

Staff Liaison

Council Liaison

Last Name

Lovett Mixson

Garcia

Clancey

Rancan

Venkataraman

Appelget

Pitiuk

Dobromilsky

Whitfield

First Name

Farryl

Dana

Ellen M.

Helen

Priya

Kevin

Paul

Dan

Martin

Shade Tree Commission

5 Year Terms
West Windsor Code Chapter 4-61.1

Meeting held on the 4th Wednesday of each month at 6:30 p.m.

City st

West Windsor  NJ

West Windsor ~ NJ

West Windsor  NJ

West Windsor  NJ

Princeton Junctic NJ

West Windsor  NJ

West Windsor  NJ

West Windsor  NJ

Zip Term of
Code Appt.
08550 5
08550 5
08550 5
08550 5
08550 5
08550 1
08550 1
08550 1

Oath of

Term End Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr

12/31/2025

12/31/2026

12/31/2027

12/31/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2022

12/31/2023

The Commission consists of 5 members appointed by the Mayor with the advice and consent of Council.

1/15/2021

1/14/2022

2/1/2023

1/6/2020

9/28/2020

1/14/2022

2021-R023

2022-R020

2023-R017

2020-R017

2020-R188

2023-R018

2022-R019

Reorganization
1/9/2023

4/25/2023



Stony Brook Regional Sewerage Authority 412512023
Term By Law 5 Years
West Windsor Code Chapter 4-67

Alf meetings begin at 8:00 p.m. See shsra.com for schedule of meetings.

Term Qath of
Zip of Office
Position Last Name First Name City St Code Appt. TermEnd Required Res/ApptLtr
Member Vilaro-Munet Migue! West Windsor NJ 08550 5 1/31/2027  1/21/2022 2022-R021

The Township representative to the Stony Brook Regional Sewerage Authority shall be a Mayoral appointment with the advice and consent of the Council.



Zoning Board of Adjustment 412512023
4 Year Term
West Widnsor Code Chapter 4-68
Meetings held on the 1st Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.

Term
Zip of Oath of
Position Last Name First Name City St Code Appt. Term End Office Filed Res/Appt Ltr
Member/Chair Abbey Susan PrincetonJct NJ 08550 4 12/31/2026  1/23/2023 2023-R010
Member Van Dyke  Carl West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2026 2023-R011
Member/Vice Chair Hoberman  Curtis Princeton NJ 08540 4 12/31/2023 1/6/2020 2020-R012
Member Jacobsohn  Henry Princeton Jct  NJ 08550 4 12/31/2023  1/6/2020 2020-R013
Member Roeder John West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2024 1/14/2021 2021-RO11
Member Marks Daniel West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2024 1/7/2021 2021-R012
Member Church John West Windsor NJ 08550 4 12/31/2025 3/3/2022 2022-RO11
Alternate | Garzio Michael West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2023 2022-R012
Alternate Il Fridkin Eugene West Windsor NJ 08550 2 12/31/2024  1/30/2023 2023-R028

Staff Liaison Surtees Samuel

The Zoning Board of Adjustment shall consists of 7 members and two alternate members who are appointed by the Township Council.



